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AAMER

@ 1st storey plan
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driveway
carporch
entrance verandah
timber deck
foyer
living room
pond
courtyard garden
timber deck
0 dining room
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13
14
15
16
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18
19

wine cellar
powder room

dry kitchen

wet kitchen
household shelter
bedroom 1

bath 1

maid room

utility room



